Balboa 13 Cup 25 July 2010

LMVYC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class

Ist Balboa 13
2nd  Balboa 13
3rd  Balboa 13
4th  Balboa 13
5th Balboa 13
6th  Balboa 13

SailNo
Morrie's/Yellow
White/Rod's
Rod's/Red
Red/White
Yellow/Blue

Blue/Morrie's

CrewName Club
Willi Hugelshofer LMVYC
Arnold Christensen LMVYC
Ross Bennett BYC
Randy Tiffany LMVYC
Ron Meyer LMVYC

Shawn McGraw LMVYC

www.lmvyc.org

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 3

www.sailwave.com

Rl R2
20 1.0
(3.0) 2.0
1.0 4.0
50 3.0
(6.0) 6.0
40 5.0

R3
1.0
2.0
(6.0)
5.0
3.0
4.0

R4
2.0
1.0
3.0
(6.0)
4.0
5.0

RS Total
(4.0) 10.0
3.0 11.0
1.0 15.0
20 21.0
50 24.0
(6.0) 24.0

Nett
6.0
8.0
9.0
15.0
18.0
18.0
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http://www.sailwave.com/

